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Return of Masters, Mates, and Engineers to whom Certificates or Competency were
issued during the Year ended 31st March, 1915—continued.
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Name of Person. Hank. Class of Certificate. Date of Issue. No.

Alexander Stewart
Norman Roy .Joseph Greenwood ..

William Thomas Robertson
Kenneth John MacLeod
Allan Chamberlain Murray
Hamilton St. George Pendock Tucker
William Ellis Wiggins
Athol Trevor McGlashan

..

Robert Campbell Corbet)
..

Stanley Nelson Going
Alfred' Perez
Frederick George Thomas. .

Walter Dance
Frederick William Brown
Evan William Jesse Steer
Frederick .Julius Von Tiinzelmann . .

Charles Geddes Williamson
Thomas Churchill Peacock
•lames Milne
Kenneth Robertson
George Clement Wadsworl li
.lames William McGiJJ
•lames Muir Liddcll
Louis Herbert I'alfrcvman
William Ullrich
Cyril Lionel Alphonsus Min-hol!
Harold Perciva I Rhodes ..

Frank George Fowler
Alexander Edward Matthews
Campbell McVicar
Henry Rix-Trott
•John Pirie
• lames Kennedy
Robert Rutherford Douglas, jini. . .
Ralph Ashl'ord Lusli
James Mclvor
Sydney Pearson Inman
Charles Tennant
Charles Bolting
Neil Gauld
Alexander MoCulloch Ross
Douglas Harold Maelachlan
William Henry Hodgson
George Edward King
Frank Stewart
.James George Olson
Wilson McKie
George Alexander Nisbef . . ...

Conway Braddell
Charles WinWord
Samuel Manders Hill
John McLintock, jun.
Edmund HiJlman
Robert Thomas Bruce Maekic
-John Solomon Taylor
Richard Richmond Skewcs
Edgar Blundell
Oscar Camille Miiller
Charles Cuthbert Lucius Fagan
.Joseph Mathew Ryan
Walter Malcolm Foot
Douglas Gordon Jack
•John Thomas Knowstubb..
•James Templar Mason
Cyril Probyn Berridgc
Bruce MeLcod Grant
William GeorgeKrausc
Arthur Amical Lundberg
Trevor Russell MeLcod
Victor George Judd
Alexander Bowie Farmer
Albert George Turvcy
Alfred Herbert Bond
•lames William Peterson Thomson . .

Archibald Louis Ross
Charles Ernest Giles
Alexander Macmaster
Alfred Hunt
James Attwood
Thomas Kay
George Warner Ellis
Ernes, Richard Thornton..

3rd*ol&9S engineer . . Foreign 1rude .. 14 Aug., 1914 ..

.. 14 „ „ ..

.. 14 „ „ ..

.. 25 „ „ ..

.. 27 ,. „ ..

.. 22 Sept
• • 22 „ „ ..

,, 22 „ „

.. 22 .. „ ..

.. 22 „ „ ..

.. 22 „ „ ..

22
',', '.'. 22 ',', "„ '.'.

.. 22 „ „ ..

.. 22 „
„ ..

..14 Oct.,
„ ..

..10 Nov.. „ ..

■ • 10 „ „ ..

-. 10 „ „ ..

■ • 18 ,, ,, ..

.. 18 „
„ ..

•• 18 „ „ ..

.. 18 „
„ ..

.. 18 „
„ ..

.. 18 .. „ ..

..-■ 18 „ ,. ..

..18

.. 18 „ „ ..

•• 18 „ „ ..

.. 18 „ „ ..

..- • 8 Dec, ., ..

.. 15 ,

..12 Jan.. 1916 ..

.. 26 ,

.. 20 „ „ ..

• • 26 „
„ ..

.. 25 Feb., „ ..

.. 25 „ „ ..

•. 25 „ „ . .
.. 25 „ „ . .
..

! 25
>» • • I 25 „ ,,

. .

.. I 25 „ „ ..

River trade . . 7 April, 1914
..1.9 May,

„
. .

,.14 July, .,

.. 14 „'
„ ..

5 Aug.,
„

. .

.. 14 „ „ ..

.. 22 Sept., ..
..

..18 Nov.,
„

. .

.. 18 „ .. ..

..

! 26 Jan.. !:,., . .
.. 26 „ „ ..

..19 -Mar.,
„ ..

..19 Skiy. 1914 ..

Sea-going .. 10 ,, ,,

.. 10 „ „ ..

.. 19 „ „ ..

.. 19 „ „ ..

.. 14 July,
„

. .

,, ..15 Aug..
,,

.. I 27 „ „ .,

..

! 22 Sept.,
„ ..

.. j 20 .Jan., 1915 ..

..14 •July. HIM . .

14 Aug.,
„ ..

..22 Sep!.,
„ ..

..
22 „

„ ..

..
22 „

„ ..

..14 Oct

.. 14 -„ „
-.-.

..18 Nov., „ ..

..12 Jan., 1915 ..

,, 20 Jan., ,,

. . 26 „ „ ..

-.26 „

River trade .. 7 April, 1914 ..

.. 7 „ „ ..

.. 7 „ „ ..

•• i 27 „ „ ..■ ;. I 19 May, „ ..

; 730
,731
1732
1733
1734
1738
1739
1740
1741
1742
1743
1744
1745
I 740
1747
1748
1740
1750
1751
1753
1754
I 755
I 756
1757
1758
1759
1700
1761
1762
1763
1764
1760
1768
i 700
1770
1771
1772
1773
I 774
I 775
1770
.1777
1778
2210
2220
2221
2222
2223
2224
2225
2220
2227
2228
2220
2230

150
218
219
155
220
222
223
225

225a
157
221
224
226
227
228
229
230
231
232-
233
234
235
435
436
437
438
439

Engineer ..

Marine-engine driver
Ist-class oil engineer

?»

'>

2nd-class oilengineer
S)

River oil engineer ..

I1
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